
RS	
  Aero	
  Name	
  Registration	
  
Many	
  RS	
  Aero	
  owners	
  are	
  coming	
  up	
  with	
  some	
  imaginative	
  names	
  for	
  their	
  pride	
  and	
  joys.	
  
Simon	
  Ward	
  of	
  Lymington	
  had	
  the	
  great	
  idea	
  of	
  a	
  ‘name	
  register’	
  to	
  avoid	
  repitition.	
  

If	
  everyone	
  posts	
  the	
  names	
  of	
  their	
  Aeros	
  as	
  a	
  reply	
  to	
  the	
  Forum	
  thread	
  here;
http://www.rsaerosailing.org/index.asp?p=forum&fid=1&tid=6998
[Register	
  to	
  the	
  website	
  in	
  the	
  pink	
  box	
  on	
  the	
  left	
  in	
  order	
  to	
  post	
  to	
  the	
  Forum]	
  

Minimum	
  info	
  is	
  sail	
  number	
  and	
  boat	
  name	
  (but	
  feel	
  free	
  to	
  tell	
  the	
  story	
  if	
  there	
  is	
  one!).
You	
  could	
  also	
  post	
  a	
  pic	
  if	
  you	
  have	
  a	
  nice	
  graphic.	
  

Periodically	
  I	
  shall	
  update	
  this	
  concise	
  list	
  from	
  the	
  Forum	
  and	
  save	
  it	
  to	
  this	
  documents	
  page.	
  
So	
  let	
  your	
  imagination	
  go	
  and	
  post	
  up	
  those	
  names!	
  
Happy	
  Sailing,
Peter 

In	
  Numerical	
  order	
   In	
  Alphabetical	
  order	
  
002 Little	
  Pickle 1490 7up
1007 Nick	
  Nack 1655 A	
  Question	
  of	
  Balance
1012 Elsie 1150 Aer-­‐We-­‐gO-­‐Agin
1014 ASTRO 1210 Aero	
  the	
  dog
1018 Diva 1265 Aerodynamic
1020 Proper	
  Job 1213 Aeroflot
1025 AeroSmith 1178 Aeroica
1028 ANDROMEDA 1183 aerolite
1029 French	
  Connection 1212 Aeromancer
1031 Sweet	
  Thing 1541 AeroNautic
1033 Frantic 1025 AeroSmith
1035 Picaero 1588 Aerosmith
1070 Super	
  Sol. 1203 Aerosprey
1075 Assasin 1190 Aerotic
1076 Mint 1130 Aerotica
1086 Lily 1028 ANDROMEDA
1093 Papermoon 1075 Assasin
1096 Wrekin	
  Havoc 1669 Asso
1098 Mercury 1014 ASTRO
1107 Pelican 1570 Astronomy	
  Domine	
  VI
1108 The	
  Doppler	
  Effect 1164 Barbarian
1115 Carpe	
  Diem 1118 Bill
1118 Bill 1586 Blue	
  Aer
1127 SNR 1251 Boat	
  Addiction
1130 Aerotica 1173 Bolaero
1132 Sea	
  Badger 1581 Boreas
1136 Kitkat 1454 Bubble	
  Rapper
1149 Mint 1196 Bubbles



1150 Aer-­‐We-­‐gO-­‐Agin 1506 Bubbles
1157 Marleckin 1563 Busy	
  Lizzie	
  2
1162 Scorpion 1346 CaballAERO
1164 Barbarian 1115 Carpe	
  Diem
1170 Kiss	
  my	
  RS 1744 Chaotic
1173 Bolaero 1622 Chinchu
1174 The	
  Floating	
  Bear 1457 Dime	
  Bar
1175 Princess	
  Selenia 1018 Diva
1178 Aeroica 1012 Elsie
1183 aerolite 1644 Ergo
1185 Sechidh 1250 Feats	
  of	
  Strength
1189 Kelpie 1033 Frantic
1190 Aerotic 1029 French	
  Connection
1191 Mr	
  Magoo 1428 Genevieve
1194 Tijuana	
  Taxi 1533 Glass	
  Jaw
1196 Bubbles 1601 Habanaero
1197 Hidden	
  Talent 1197 Hidden	
  Talent
1203 Aerosprey 1564 Holiday	
  Romance
1208 Toothless 1402 If	
  not	
  now..	
  
1209 Kylie 1313 Irresistabubble
1210 Aero	
  the	
  dog 1551 Issi
1212 Aeromancer 1189 Kelpie
1213 Aeroflot 1170 Kiss	
  my	
  RS
1216 tSaul	
  Good 1136 Kitkat
1226 Spirit 1209 Kylie
1233 Little	
  Swift 1086 Lily
1249 Whizzpopper 002 Little	
  Pickle
1250 Feats	
  of	
  Strength 1233 Little	
  Swift
1251 Boat	
  Addiction 1302 Marjorie
1265 Aerodynamic 1157 Marleckin
1282 Sunshine 1098 Mercury
1298 Weather	
  Gage 1370 Mia	
  Noi
1301 Rockit 1076 Mint
1302 Marjorie 1149 Mint
1307 Teenage	
  Kicks 1191 Mr	
  Magoo
1313 Irresistabubble 1637 Neal
1316 Saturn	
  5 1007 Nick	
  Nack
1333 Plucky 1093 Papermoon
1346 CaballAERO 1107 Pelican
1357 Wispa 1035 Picaero
1370 Mia	
  Noi 1333 Plucky
1380 Vanilla	
  III 1175 Princess	
  Selenia
1402 If	
  not	
  now..	
   1020 Proper	
  Job
1421 Soarer 1301 Rockit
1428 Genevieve 1316 Saturn	
  5
1454 Bubble	
  Rapper 1162 Scorpion



1457 Dime	
  Bar 1132 Sea	
  Badger
1464 Soup	
  Dragon 1185 Sechidh
1490 7up 1618 Sneck	
  Lifter
1506 Bubbles 1127 SNR
1508 Sprocket 1421 Soarer
1533 Glass	
  Jaw 1464 Soup	
  Dragon
1541 AeroNautic 1226 Spirit
1543 Tara 1508 Sprocket
1551 Issi 1282 Sunshine
1555 White	
  Tip 1070 Super	
  Sol.
1563 Busy	
  Lizzie	
  2 1031 Sweet	
  Thing
1564 Holiday	
  Romance 1543 Tara
1570 Astronomy	
  Domine	
  VI 1307 Teenage	
  Kicks
1581 Boreas 1108 The	
  Doppler	
  Effect
1586 Blue	
  Aer 1174 The	
  Floating	
  Bear
1588 Aerosmith 1194 Tijuana	
  Taxi
1601 Habanaero 1208 Toothless
1618 Sneck	
  Lifter 1216 tSaul	
  Good
1622 Chinchu 1380 Vanilla	
  III
1637 Neal 1298 Weather	
  Gage
1644 Ergo 1555 White	
  Tip
1655 A	
  Question	
  of	
  Balance 1249 Whizzpopper
1669 Asso 1357 Wispa
1719 ZUCKaERo 1720 Wookiee
1720 Wookiee 1096 Wrekin	
  Havoc
1744 Chaotic 1719 ZUCKaERo


